
Landshuter Nacht-Orientierungslauf 
3. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2014

am 25.01.2014 in Landshut

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Olsson Anna 1982 OC München 30:03

2. Lorenz-Baath Katrin 1978 TSV Jetzendorf 39:33

3. Lehner Marei 1999 TSV Bernhardswald 41:25

4. Deixler-Thier Bettina 1977 OC München 43:53

5. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 50:53

6. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 54:39

7. Werner Susanne 1968 Team Baier Landshut 73:44

o.W. Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne 1959 OC München Fehlst.

o.W. Müller Theresia 1965 Team Baier Landshut Fehlst.

o.W. Dreier Lina 1998 OLV Landshut Aufg.

Damen (2920 m - 10 Hm - 9 P)



Landshuter Nacht-Orientierungslauf 
3. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2014

am 25.01.2014 in Landshut

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 21:50

2. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 22:54

3. Eriksson Andreas 1979 OC München 24:19

4. Deixler Norbert 1977 OC München 25:14

5. Hergert Alexander 1985 OLV Landshut 25:31

6. Fenzl Josef jun. 1990 TSV Bernhardswald 26:21

7. Lehner Quirin 1998 TSV Bernhardswald 26:45

8. Nürnberger Julian 1996 SV Burgweinting 27:23

9. Janischowsky Fabian 1995 TSV Bernhardswald 28:10

10. Lehner Korbinian 1996 TSV Bernhardswald 28:53

11. Seeger Frederik 1993 OLV Landshut 29:45

12. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 31:25

13. Kerschl Andreas 1983 - München - 33:00

14. Lukacs Vilhelm 1958 - Ampfing - 34:17

15. Huber Klaus 1960 OLV Landshut 34:42

16. Gamel Johannes 1987 OLV Landshut 37:14

17. Casanova Valerio 1966 SV Burgweinting 38:09

18. Rácz Csaba 1966 OLV Landshut 40:57

19. Schwarck Philipp 1999 SV Burgweinting 41:04

20. Körner Walter 1950 OLV Landshut 42:17

21. Nürnberger Erich 1963 SV Burgweinting 43:34

22. Finan Tom 1974 Delaware Valley OA 45:45

23. Gleinser Winfried 1964 - Burghausen - 45:49

24. Schwarck Manfred 1970 SV Burgweinting 47:11

25. Spannbauer Michael 1975 DARC Oberbayern 47:22

26. Nikolaus Liviu 1960 MTV Bamberg 48:27

27. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 49:34

28. Kirsch Alois 1954 OC München 51:22

29. Mümmler Frank 1970 OLV Landshut 51:29

30. Barg Dieter 1942 DARC Franken 52:04

o.W. Baath Veikko 1964 TSV Jetzendorf Fehlst.

o.W. Casanova Riccardo 2000 SV Burgweinting Fehlst.

o.W. Gamel Christian 1958 - Landshut - Fehlst

o.W. Dreier Johannes 1958 OLV Landshut Aufg.

Herren (3040 m - 10 Hm - 11 P)



Landshuter Nacht-Orientierungslauf 
3. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2014

am 25.01.2014 in Landshut

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Lehner Marei 1999 TSV Bernhardswald 41:25

o.W. Dreier Lina 1998 OLV Landshut Aufg.

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Olsson Anna 1982 OC München 30:03

2. Lorenz-Baath Katrin 1978 TSV Jetzendorf 39:33

3. Deixler-Thier Bettina 1977 OC München 43:53

4. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 54:39

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 50:53

2. Werner Susanne 1968 Team Baier Landshut 73:44

o.W. Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne 1959 OC München Fehlst.

o.W. Müller Theresia 1965 Team Baier Landshut Fehlst.

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Lehner Quirin 1998 TSV Bernhardswald 26:45

2. Nürnberger Julian 1996 SV Burgweinting 27:23

3. Lehner Korbinian 1996 TSV Bernhardswald 28:53

4. Schwarck Philipp 1999 SV Burgweinting 41:04

o.W. Casanova Riccardo 2000 SV Burgweinting Fehlst.

D -18 (2920 m - 10 Hm - 9 P)

D 19- (2920 m - 10 Hm - 9 P)

D 45- (2920 m - 10 Hm - 9 P)

H -18 (3040 m - 10 Hm - 11 P)



Landshuter Nacht-Orientierungslauf 
3. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2014

am 25.01.2014 in Landshut

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 21:50

2. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 22:54

3. Eriksson Andreas 1979 OC München 24:19

4. Deixler Norbert 1977 OC München 25:14

5. Hergert Alexander 1985 OLV Landshut 25:31

6. Fenzl Josef jun. 1990 TSV Bernhardswald 26:21

7. Janischowsky Fabian 1995 TSV Bernhardswald 28:10

8. Seeger Frederik 1993 OLV Landshut 29:45

9. Kerschl Andreas 1983 - München - 33:00

10. Gamel Johannes 1987 OLV Landshut 37:14

11. Finan Tom 1974 Delaware Valley OA 45:45

12. Schwarck Manfred 1970 SV Burgweinting 47:11

13. Spannbauer Michael 1975 DARC Oberbayern 47:22

14. Mümmler Frank 1970 OLV Landshut 51:29

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 31:25

2. Lukacs Vilhelm 1958 - Ampfing - 34:17

3. Huber Klaus 1960 OLV Landshut 34:42

4. Casanova Valerio 1966 SV Burgweinting 38:09

5. Rácz Csaba 1966 OLV Landshut 40:57

6. Körner Walter 1950 OLV Landshut 42:17

7. Nürnberger Erich 1963 SV Burgweinting 43:34

8. Gleinser Winfried 1964 - Burghausen - 45:49

9. Nikolaus Liviu 1960 MTV Bamberg 48:27

10. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 49:34

11. Kirsch Alois 1954 OC München 51:22

12. Barg Dieter 1942 DARC Franken 52:04

o.W. Baath Veikko 1964 TSV Jetzendorf Fehlst.

o.W. Gamel Christian 1958 - Landshut - Fehlst.

o.W. Dreier Johannes 1958 OLV Landshut Aufg.

H 19- (3040 m - 10 Hm - 11 P)

H 45- (3040 m - 10 Hm - 11 P)


